REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE :

MZK03135 CC
AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

- PY297
- 005

ITEM COMM D70

NUM TY/PS NUM
124-H-001S
124-H-001T
142-H-007
003 142-H-003S
142-H-003T
004 20

65 142-H-002S

142-H-002T
005 20

65 151-H-003S

151-H-003T
006 20 65

A568 148-H-011

007 20 65 A568 148-H-018

008 30 90 A566 135-H-002
145-H-003
148-H-011
149-H-002
206-H-005
009 30 90 A566 112-H-004
117-H-004
126-H-004
136-H-004
137-H-002
139-H-001
148-H-010

253-H-001

TOTAL INVITATION
TOTAL CANCELLED
TOTAL ADJ. INVITATION :
TOTAL AWARDED

TOTAL EXTRA

QUANTITY
(LBS)

20,010
20,010

20,010
20,010

18,000
22,020

40,020
40,020

48,000
48,000
48,000
48,000
48,000

48,000
48,000
48,000
48,000
48,000
48,000
48,000
48,000

904,140
0
904,140

904,140

0

ADDITIONAL TO CURRENT D/0(*) :

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS 7/ RUN

D/0

-—--DESTINATION-—---

CITY

JESSUP
ROCKVILLE

ALTOONA

PHILADELPHIA
SUNBURY

WILKES-BARRE
ALTOONA

JOHNSON CITY

MADISON HEIGHTS

GRAND PRAIRIE

SAN ANTONIO

MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO

WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD

ST

PA
PA

PA

TN
VA

PYD DIVISION

- 08 EGGS, FROZEN

101701

VENDOR NAME

DEB-EL

DEB-EL
DEB-EL

DEB-EL
DEB-EL

DEB-EL
DEB-EL

FOODS
FOODS

COR
COR

COR
COR

COR
COR

SONSTEGARD FOODS

AMERICAN EGG

DEB-EL FOODS
DEB-EL FOODS
DEB-EL FOODS
DEB-EL FOODS
DEB-EL FOODS

PRO

COR
COR
COR
COR
COR

SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS
SONSTEGARD FOODS
NEWBURG EGG CORP
NEWBURG EGG CORP
NEWBURG EGG CORP
NEWBURG EGG CORP

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120258359
120258359

120258359

120258359
120258359

120258359
120258359

120258359
120258359

120258357

120258358

120258359
120258359
120258359
120258359
120258359

120258357
120258357
120258357
120258357
120258360
120258360
120258360
120258360

LB OPRPOHL HRBHSL H B L BB A B B

PRICE

PER

(LBS)

o

[eNoNoNeoNe]

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

-4389

.3549
.3549
-3549
.3549
.3549

.3648
.3648
.3648
.3648
-3600
-3600
-3600
-3600

PAGE:

1

PROCESSING DATE: 08/17/05
PROCESSING TIME: 11:28:13

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY

CITY

JESSUP
ROCKVILLE

ALTOONA

PHILADELPHIA
SUNBURY

WILKES-BARRE
ALTOONA

JOHNSON CITY

ST

PA
PA

PA
PA

TN

MADISON HEIGHTS VA

GRAND PRAIRIE

SAN ANTONIO

MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO

WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD
WAKEFIELD

TX

TX



REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
REFERENCE : AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT : PY297
INVITATION : 005

ITEM COMM COMM D/0
NUM TY/PS ST NUM

NEW D/O NUMBERS(**)

EXTRA - NO D/0S

TOTAL UNAWARDED

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DIVISION

COMMODITY GROUP : 08 EGGS, FROZEN
ANALYSIS /7 RUN 01701

D/0
QUANTITY —--DESTINATION---- CONTRACT
(LBS) CITY ST VENDOR NAME NUMBER

PAGE: 2
PROCESSING DATE: 08/17/05
PROCESSING TIME: 11:28:13

PRICE PER  CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION
(LBS) QTY cITY ST






